-OP \$115.00 081043

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME
EFFECTIVE DATE:	07/03/2006

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
DAVID BROWN UNION PUMPS COMPANY		07/03/2006	CORPORATION: MICHIGAN

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	UNION PUMP COMPANY
Street Address:	4600 West Dickman Road
City:	Battle Creek
State/Country:	MICHIGAN
Postal Code:	49015
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: MICHIGAN

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	0810432	UNICHEM
Registration Number:	0866250	UNILIGN
Registration Number:	0587514	UNI-LOK
Registration Number:	0658261	UNION

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (616)222-2275

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 616-752-2275

Email: trademarks@wnj.com

Correspondent Name: Kimberly A. Niebling/Warner Norcross & J

Address Line 1: 111 Lyon Street, N.W. Address Line 2: 900 Fifth Third Center

Address Line 4: Grand Rapids, MICHIGAN 49503-2487

TRADEMARK REEL: 003394 FRAME: 0362

900058450

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	001477.031138	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Kimberly A. Niebling	
Signature:	/KAN2275/	
Date:	09/21/2006	
Total Attachments: 1 source=UnionPump#page1.tif		

TRADEMARK REEL: 003394 FRAME: 0363

MICHIGA	BUREAU OF COMMERCIA			
ate Received		EAU ÚSE ONLY)		1
			FILED	
JUN 2 9 2006	This document is effective on the date filed, to subsequent effective date within 90 days after date is stated in the document.	uniess a a naceived	JUL 0 3 2006 Administrator	
ame	ation System 667	73015 SO	Bureau of Commercial Services	
ödress				
101 Federa	al Street Same	ZIP Code	1 1	
Boston Document will be	MA. returned to the name and address you enter ocument will be mailed to the registered offi	02110	EFFECTIVE DATE: 7306	_
porations), the unde	(Please read information ons of Act 284, Public Acts of 197 reigend corporation executes the	n and instruction 72, (profit con	oorations), or Act 162, Public Acts	; of 1982 (nonprolit
The present name o	f the corporation is:	Da	vid Brown Union Pumps Company	
The identification nu	mber assigned by the Bureau is:		141-842	
ArticleI	of the Articles of Incor	rporation is he	ereby amended to read as follows:	•
	2006, the name of the corporation is	•	-	
, ,	•	•		

RECORDED: 09/21/2006

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003394 FRAME: 0364